



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 20,
TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 122,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75**

June 11, 2009 – Offered by Representative VAN ROY.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 51, line 15: delete lines 15 and 16 and substitute:
- 3 “196b. Page 971, line 3: delete lines 3 to 11.”
- 4 **2.** Page 51, line 17: after that line insert:
- 5 “197m. Page 972, line 3: delete lines 3 to 8.”
- 6 **3.** Page 60, line 18: after that line insert:
- 7 “248m. Page 1153, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and
- 8 ending with page 1154, line 16.”
- 9 **4.** Page 61, line 2: after that line insert:
- 10 “249g. Page 1158, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and
- 11 ending with on page 1159, line 7.

1 249m. Page 1159, line 19: delete lines 19 and 20.

2 249r. Page 1160, line 15: delete lines 15 to 19.”.

3 **5.** Page 63, line 16: after that line insert:

4 “253m. Page 1181, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and
5 ending with page 1182, line 13.

6 253p. Page 1188, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13.”.

7 **6.** Page 83, line 5: delete “used.” and substitute “used.”.”.

8 **7.** Page 83, line 6: delete lines 6 to 16.

9 **8.** Page 89, line 24: delete that line.

10 **9.** Page 90, line 1: delete lines 1 to 11.

11 **10.** Page 95, line 19: after that line insert:

12 “409b. Page 1874, line 15: delete lines 15 and 16.”.

13 **11.** Page 97, line 6: after that line insert:

14 “421m. Page 1887, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5.”.

15 **(END)**